
                          Cloontuskert NS  

                        School Calendar for 2024-2025  

  

School Opens:                        Thursday, 29th August 2024 

Halloween:                             Closing Friday 25th October 2024 

                                                  Reopening Monday 4th November 2024  

Christmas Holidays:              Closing Friday 20th December 2024  

                                                  Reopening Monday 6th January 2025  

  

February Bank Holiday:       Closed Monday 3rd February 2025 

Feb Midterm Break:             Closed Thursday 20th & Friday 21st   

                                                  February 2025 

                                                    

St. Patrick’s Day:                   Closed Monday 17th March 2025  

Easter Holidays:                    Closing Friday 11th April 2025  

                                                 Reopening Monday 28th April 2025  

  

May Bank Holiday:               Closed Monday 5th May 2025 

June Bank Holiday:               Closed Monday 2nd June 2025  

                                                   

Summer Holidays:                Closing Monday 23rd June 2025  

  

Please note that our school will close for mandatory Primary Language Curriculum Training. 
We will let you know these dates when they are confirmed.  
Additionally, our school may close on advice from the HSE.  


